Bruce Rock CRC

THE 2024 ROCK REVIEW MEMBERSHIP PACKAGE

Membership & Electronic Subscription

2024

I ______ wish to become a Rock Review Member and receive "The Rock Review" via my nominated email address and to receive 10% off all products and services purchased from the CRC.

My email address is:

My billing details are:

I agree to pay <u>\$36.80</u> directly to the CRC or EFT to the below bank account. (BSB 036105 Account 206368, quoting "RR Your Name") to access "The Rock Review" electronically for 12 months and to receive a 10% discount on all products and services purchased from the CRC.

All costs involved with receiving the emails, accessing the website, printing of the paper and scanning for viruses are my responsibility.

I understand that once I have forwarded payment in full for this service, the Bruce Rock Community Resource Centre will send me an email containing the current issue of the paper until my subscription runs out. Prior to this time, the Bruce Rock Community Resource Centre will forward me a new tax invoice that I need to pay, prior to further Rock Review issues being made available to me in the future.

I agree that I will not forward these emails to another email address.

I give the Bruce Rock Community Resource Centre permission to cease my subscription rights if I break any of the above clauses and I will forfeit all monies paid for this service.

I agree that the Bruce Rock Community Resource Centre may use my email address to contact me to help promote any events that they are involved with.



Signature